Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1991 - December 31, 1992

Candidate Name
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
SOLARZ, STEPHEN J
GINGRICH, NEWT
FAZIO, VICTOR H
SCHEUER, JAMES H
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
DORNAN, ROBERT K
MCMILLEN, C THOMAS
FROST, MARTIN
WILLIAMS, PAT
OLVER, JOHN W
ROSTENKOWSKI, DAN
DOWNEY, THOMAS J
STUDDS, GERRY E
BARTON, JOE LINUS
MATSUI, ROBERT T
ANDREWS, MICHAEL A
ASPIN, LES
CARR, BOB
BONIOR, DAVID E
MARLENEE, RON CONGRESSMAN
OAKAR, MARY ROSE
LOWEY, NITA M
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR
KOSTMAYER, PETER H
RUSSO, MARTIN A
SIKORSKI, GERRY
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART
WILSON, CHARLES
SYNAR, MIKE
LEVIN, SANDER
BROWN, GEORGE E JR
GREEN, BILL
SHAW, EUGENE CLAY JR
RAY, RICHARD B
MINETA, NORMAN Y
DINGELL, JOHN D
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
SWIFT, ALLAN BYRON
FORD, WILLIAM D
GLICKMAN, DANIEL ROBERT
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH
ERDREICH, BENJAMIN L
DELAURO, ROSA L
GEJDENSON, SAM
PAXON, BILL
MANTON, THOMAS J
TORRICELLI, ROBERT G
SUNDQUIST, DONALD KENNETH
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
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Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
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Incumbent
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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3,316,784
3,235,457
1,962,810
1,906,584
1,848,490
1,584,271
1,581,317
1,553,849
1,549,556
1,534,200
1,470,613
1,455,581
1,446,911
1,440,376
1,423,644
1,421,123
1,397,469
1,355,737
1,346,096
1,345,011
1,292,583
1,292,286
1,277,433
1,276,838
1,245,065
1,244,131
1,217,832
1,212,765
1,193,599
1,190,197
1,185,400
1,146,228
1,141,470
1,138,425
1,127,731
1,112,414
1,086,152
1,072,222
1,060,650
1,058,270
1,046,769
1,042,907
1,025,593
1,022,131
1,019,417
1,017,327
1,013,635
1,001,343
1,001,217

988,920



